Daily Road Report

Reporting Date: 04/24/2025

Calhoun County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP | EMP | StartTime | EndTime Detail
[ Mamenaee [ [ [ {17 1 1
Pothole Patching co 18 ALTIZER RD 0 5.57 7:30AM 4:00PM
Pothole Patching co 16/7 WHITE PINE RD 0 2.21 7:30AM 4:00PM
Pothole Patching Y 5 KANAWHA HWY 4.77 15.37 7:30AM 4:00PM
Bridge
Heavy Maintenance
Embankment Stabilization- DOH CcoO 7 RUSSETT RD 1 1.05 6:30AM 5:30PM
Closures
Road Closure Cco 17/1 POND RUN RD 1.23 1.23 7:30AM 4:00PM 04/16/25 THROUGH 05/08/25
Construction Projects
Utilities/Oil & Gas
Jackson County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP | EMP | StartTime | EndTime Detail
[ mamenanee | [—————~1 [ {17 1 1
Install Pipe Culverts Cco 21/31 EAGLERD 0 0.7 7:30AM 4:00PM
Pothole Patching Cco 13 LIVERPOOL RD 0 9.28 7:30AM 4:00PM
Pothole Patching co 21 CHARLESTON RD 10.46 | 21.07 7:30AM 4:00PM
Pothole Patching Cco 21 PARKERSBURG RD 21.07 | 32.29 7:30AM 4:00PM
Pothole Patching co 19 KENTUCK RD 0 3.65 7:30AM 4:00PM
Blading -- Unpaved Roadway co 1/12 LEMLEY RIDGE RD 0 1.75 7:30AM 4:00PM
Stabilization -- Roadway CcoO 1/12 LEMLEY RIDGE RD 0 1.75 7:30AM 4:00PM
Pull Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway CO 8 LITTLE SANDY RD 0 5.25 7:30AM 4:00PM
Blading -- Unpaved Roadway CO 10/4 MEATHOUSE FORK RD 2.16 4.31 7:30AM 4:00PM
Stabilization -- Roadway co 15 LIGHT HOUSE RD 3.06 5.62 7:30AM 4:00PM
Blading -- Unpaved Roadway CO 15 LIGHT HOUSE RD 3.06 5.63 7:30AM 4:00PM
Pothole Patching Cco 19/13 PIGEON ROOST RD 0 1.55 7:30AM 4:00PM
Embankment Stabilization- DOH CcoO 4 MILHOAN RIDGE RD 4.46 4.46 7:30AM 4:00PM
Bridge
Heavy Maintenance
Steel Piling Installation Y 34 KENNA-CHARLESTON RD 4.8 4.8 6:30AM 5:30PM
Miscellaneous Maintenance CoO 21/30 PLEASANT VALLEY RD 1.94 1.94 6:30AM 5:30PM
Closures
Lane Closure co 22/4 ANGERONRD 0.01 0.01 | CONTINUOUS | CONTINUOUS
Construction Projects
Utilities/Oil & Gas
Pleasants County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP | EMP | StartTime | EndTime Detail
[ mamenanee | [—————~71 [ {17 1 1
Stabilization -- Roadway co 30 ROCKRUN RD 3.64 5.43 7:30AM 4:00PM
Pothole Patching WV 2 NORTH PLEASANTS HWY 9 17.49 7:30AM 4:00PM




Bridge Superstructure Repair CISCORD 11.34 | 11.34 |  6:30AM ssopm |

Ritchie County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name StartTime | EndTime Detail
Brush Control -- Machine 50/34 GLENDALE RD 11.43 7:30AM 4:00PM
Pothole Patching Wv 16 ELLENBORO RD 27.96 0 7:30AM 4:00PM
Pothole Patching 0{0] 50/34 GLENDALE RD 0 11.43 7:30AM 4:00PM

Roane County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name StartTime | EndTime Detail
Pothole Patching RIVER RD 4.38 7:30AM 4:00PM
Pothole Patching CO 29/1 GRANNYS CREEK RD 0 1.07 7:30AM 4:00PM
Pull Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway CO 36/15 POCARD 0 3.56 7:30AM 4:00PM

Wirt County HQ/Shop

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Pull Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway
Pothole Patching

Route Type

Cco

Route Number

14/7
53

Route Name

WELLS LOCK RD
BIG ISLAND RUN RD

BMP | EMP
2 2.2
2 3

StartTime

7:30AM
7:30AM

EndTime

4:00PM
4:00PM

Detail

Wood County HQ/Shop

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Pothole Patching
Pothole Patching

Route Type

CoO
CoO

Route Number

47/6
46/5

Route Name

MEADVILLE RD
RIGHT FORK BUCK RUN RD

BMP | EMP
0 3.92
0 0.59

StartTime

7:30AM
7:30AM

EndTime

4:00PM
4:00PM

Detail




Pothole Patching
Pothole Patching

Pothole Patching
Embankment Stabilization- DOH

District Three Heavy Maintenance Det/Shop

Co

CO

21/24
14/13

14/13
42/2

BUCKRUN RD
FRONTAGE RD

FRONTAGE RD
RED HILL SCHOOL RD

0 3.23
0.52

0.52
0.46 0.46

Worked Limits

7:30AM
7:30AM

6:30AM
6:30AM

4:00PM
4:00PM

5:30PM
5:30PM

Activity Description

I-77 Section One HQ/Shop

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

BMP | EMP

Worked Limits

StartTime

EndTime

Detail

Activity Description

Litter Pickup & Disposal
Stabilization -- Shoulders

Route Type

Route Number

77

Route Name StartTime | EndTime
1-77 7:30AM 4:00PM
I-77 174 187 7:30AM 4:00PM

Detail

I-77 Section Two HQ/Shop

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Brush Control -- Machine
Brush Control -- Machine
Herbicide Spraying
Herbicide Spraying

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

I-77
-77
I-77
1-77

156.99 132
132 156.99
157 161

StartTime

7:30AM
7:30AM
7:30AM
7:30AM

EndTime

4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM

Detail

Corridor D Section/APD 50 Section One

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Litter Pickup & Disposal

Route Type

us

Route Number

50

Route Name

APD US-50

BMP | EMP

StartTime

7:30AM

EndTime

4:00PM

Detail




Corridor D Section/APD 50 Section Zero

Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP | EMP | StartTime | EndTime Detail
Brush Control -- Machine us 50 APD US-50 6.5 6.57 7:30AM 4:00PM
Brush Control -- Hand us 50 APD US-50 6.5 6.57 7:30AM 4:00PM
Litter Pickup & Disposal us 50 APD US-50 2.1 8.26 7:30AM 4:00PM




