Daily Road Report	Reporting Date: 04/24/2025							
Calhoun County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Pothole Patching	CO	18	ALTIZER RD	0	5.57	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Pothole Patching	CO	16/7	WHITE PINE RD	0	2.21	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Pothole Patching	WV	5	KANAWHA HWY	4.77	15.37	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Embankment Stabilization- DOH	CO	7	RUSSETT RD	1	1.05	6:30AM	5:30PM	
Closures								
Road Closure	CO	17/1	POND RUN RD	1.23	1.23	7:30AM	4:00PM	04/16/25 THROUGH 05/08/25
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Jackson County HQ/Shop				Worked	Limits			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Install Pipe Culverts	CO	21/31	EAGLE RD	0	0.7	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Pothole Patching	CO	13	LIVERPOOL RD	0	9.28	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Pothole Patching	CO	21	CHARLESTON RD	10.46	21.07	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Pothole Patching	CO	21	PARKERSBURG RD	21.07	32.29	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Pothole Patching	CO	19	KENTUCK RD	0	3.65	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Blading Unpaved Roadway	CO	1/12	LEMLEY RIDGE RD	0	1.75	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Stabilization Roadway	CO	1/12	LEMLEY RIDGE RD	0	1.75	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Pull Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway	CO	8	LITTLE SANDY RD	0	5.25	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Blading Unpaved Roadway	CO	10/4	MEATHOUSE FORK RD	2.16	4.31	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Stabilization Roadway	CO	15	LIGHT HOUSE RD	3.06	5.62	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Blading Unpaved Roadway	CO	15	LIGHT HOUSE RD	3.06	5.63	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Pothole Patching	CO	19/13	PIGEON ROOST RD	0	1.55	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Embankment Stabilization- DOH	CO	4	MILHOAN RIDGE RD	4.46	4.46	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Bridge Heavy Maintenance								
Steel Piling Installation	WV	34	KENNA-CHARLESTON RD	4.8	4.8	6:30AM	5:30PM	
Miscellaneous Maintenance	CO	21/30	PLEASANT VALLEY RD	1.94	1.94	6:30AM	5:30PM	
Closures		21,00	. EL IOTHT VILLET HE	2.04	2.04	3.507 (1 1	3.33111	
Lane Closure	СО	22/4	ANGERON RD	0.01	0.01	CONTINUOUS	CONTINUOUS	
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Pleasants County HQ/Shop				Worked	Limits			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Stabilization Roadway	CO	30	ROCK RUN RD	3.64	5.43	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Pothole Patching	WV	2	NORTH PLEASANTS HWY	9	17.49	7:30AM	4:00PM	

Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Ritchie County HQ/Shop				Worked	Limits			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Brush Control Machine	CO	50/34	GLENDALE RD	0	11.43	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Pothole Patching	WV	16	ELLENBORO RD	27.96	0	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Pothole Patching	СО	50/34	GLENDALE RD	0	11.43	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Bridge Superstructure Repair	CO	15	CISCO RD	11.34	11.34	6:30AM	5:30PM	
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Roane County HQ/Shop				Worked	Limits			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Pothole Patching	СО	34	RIVER RD	0	4.38	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Pothole Patching	CO	29/1	GRANNYS CREEK RD	0	1.07	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Pull Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway	CO	36/15	POCA RD	0	3.56	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Wirt County HQ/Shop					l Limits			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Pull Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway	СО	14/7	WELLS LOCK RD	2	2.2	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Pothole Patching	WV	53	BIG ISLAND RUN RD	2	3	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas				14/	111:			
Wood County HQ/Shop			_	Worked				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Pothole Patching	CO	47/6	MEADVILLE RD	0	3.92	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Pothole Patching	CO	46/5	RIGHT FORK BUCK RUN RD	0	0.59	7:30AM	4:00PM	

Pothole Patching	со	21/24	BUCK RUN RD	0	3.23	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Pothole Patching	CO	14/13	FRONTAGE RD	0	0.52	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Bridge		225			0.00			
Heavy Maintenance								
Pothole Patching	CO	14/13	FRONTAGE RD	0	0.52	6:30AM	5:30PM	
Embankment Stabilization- DOH	СО	42/2	RED HILL SCHOOL RD	0.46	0.46	6:30AM	5:30PM	
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
District Three Heavy Maintenance Det/Shop				Worked	d Limits			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
I-77 Section One HQ/Shop				Worked	d Limits			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Litter Pickup & Disposal	I	77	I-77	161	187	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Stabilization Shoulders	1	77	I-77	174	187	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
I-77 Section Two HQ/Shop					Limits			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Brush Control Machine	I	77	I-77	161	157	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Brush Control Machine	I	77	I-77	156.99	132	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Herbicide Spraying	I	77	I-77	132	156.99	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Herbicide Spraying	I	77	I-77	157	161	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Corridor D Section/APD 50 Section One				Morko	l Limits			
	Don't T	Danie II.	Books N			04-47	F., 47.	D. 1. 11
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance Litter Pickup & Disposal	US	50	APD US-50	0	26	7:30AM	4:00PM	

Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Corridor D Section/APD 50 Section Zero				Worked	l Limits			
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Brush Control Machine	US	50	APD US-50	6.5	6.57	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Brush Control Hand	US	50	APD US-50	6.5	6.57	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Litter Pickup & Disposal	US	50	APD US-50	2.1	8.26	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								